
INTERCULTIVATOR/POWER WEEDER

AM-RTP-5PH-ELITE

APPLICATIONS

Engine Model

Power

Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity

Tilling Depth

Tilling Width

GX 200

4.3kW/5.8HP

196 cc

3.1 Ltr

100 mm

850-1000 mm

Standard accessories

PloughRubber Tyres
4.00x8

Tilling Blades 
32 Nos. 
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